Page 1
 | Keyless Clamping ElementsShaft Fixings
ERIKS UK | Tel: 01384 276660 |  E-mail: drives.support@eriks.co.uk
Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
PR
_R
C
00
01
_0
02
0_
EN
_1
3.
05
.2
02
4
FENNER DRIVES Keyless bushing Trantorque Mini metric
A single nut locking bush with interlocking components for positive fixing and release. It is a high torque
keyless bushing system ideal for critical timing applications.
Characteristics
Series: Trantorque
Type: Mini
Shaft diameter
mm
Self-centring Article
6 - TRANTORQUE-MINI-6MM-ZN
8 - TRANTORQUE-MINI-8MM-ZN
9 - TRANTORQUE-MINI-9MM-ZN
10 - TRANTORQUE-MINI-10MM-ZN
11 - TRANTORQUE-MINI-11MM-ZN
12 - TRANTORQUE-MINI-12MM-ZN
14 - TRANTORQUE-MINI-14MM-ZN
15 - TRANTORQUE-MINI-15MM-ZN
16 - TRANTORQUE-MINI-16MM-ZN
/1